
 
Day 3 Finals 23 July  

   

 

 

EVENT 351 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   4:37.51 + 0.70 498  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:39.85 200m  2:15.22 250m  2:51.10 300m  3:26.94 350m  4:02.56 400m  4:37.51 
    31.06    33.66    35.13    35.37    35.88    35.84    35.62    34.95 
2. William Gayne 11 Nova Cent'n   4:39.01 + 0.72 490  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:05.96 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.13 250m  2:53.35 300m  3:29.28 350m  4:05.28 400m  4:39.01 
    31.81    34.15    35.51    35.66    36.22    35.93    36.00    33.73 
3. George Taplin 11 Hillingdon   4:43.65 + 0.64 467  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:43.26 200m  2:19.74 250m  2:56.30 300m  3:33.19 350m  4:09.68 400m  4:43.65 
    31.68    35.53    36.05    36.48    36.56    36.89    36.49    33.97 
4. Declan Smith 11 Co Derby   4:45.08 + 0.68 460  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:21.41 250m  2:57.37 300m  3:34.09 350m  4:09.86 400m  4:45.08 
    32.45    35.85    36.71    36.40    35.96    36.72    35.77    35.22 
5. Benjamin Stanford 11 Co Birm'ham   4:50.78 + 0.86 433  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:44.25 200m  2:21.84 250m  2:59.85 300m  3:38.57 350m  4:15.96 400m  4:50.78 
    30.95    35.13    38.17    37.59    38.01    38.72    37.39    34.82 
6. William Foster 11 Strat Sharks   4:51.13 + 0.80 431  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:44.88 200m  2:22.58 250m  3:00.15 300m  3:37.74 350m  4:15.23 400m  4:51.13 
    31.83    35.97    37.08    37.70    37.57    37.59    37.49    35.90 
7. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   4:55.27 + 0.84 414  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.28 150m  1:46.16 200m  2:24.73 250m  3:02.78 300m  3:40.66 350m  4:19.05 400m  4:55.27 
    32.34    35.94    37.88    38.57    38.05    37.88    38.39    36.22 
8. Joel Cunningham 11 Co Birm'ham   4:56.83 + 0.67 407  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:09.39 150m  1:46.71 200m  2:24.80 250m  3:02.73 300m  3:41.40 350m  4:19.43 400m  4:56.83 
    32.99    36.40    37.32    38.09    37.93    38.67    38.03    37.40 
9. Ben Gittins 11 Dinnaton   4:59.91 + 0.85 395  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.22 150m  1:49.40 200m - 250m  3:06.32 300m - 350m  4:23.48 400m  4:59.91 
    33.22    38.00    38.18 -  1:16.92 -  1:17.16    36.43 
 

EVENT 352 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   4:21.87 + 0.68 593  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:02.91 150m  1:36.25 200m  2:10.02 250m  2:43.52 300m  3:17.62 350m  3:51.24 400m  4:21.87 
    30.04    32.87    33.34    33.77    33.50    34.10    33.62    30.63 
2. Jamie O'Connor 12 Thanet Swim   4:21.99 + 0.87 592  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.55 200m  2:09.43 250m  2:43.53 300m  3:17.53 350m  3:51.21 400m  4:21.99 
    29.95    32.11    33.49    33.88    34.10    34.00    33.68    30.78 
3. Joshua Laisequilla 12 Hamilton UAE   4:25.74 + 0.84 567  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.74 200m  2:10.40 250m  2:44.41 300m  3:18.55 350m  3:52.76 400m  4:25.74 
    30.15    33.00    33.59    33.66    34.01    34.14    34.21    32.98 
4. Alexander Wilmshurst 12 Thanet Swim   4:29.15 + 0.82 546  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.83 200m  2:11.78 250m  2:46.24 300m  3:20.92 350m  3:55.44 400m  4:29.15 
    30.52    33.11    34.20    33.95    34.46    34.68    34.52    33.71 
5. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   4:31.95 + 0.77 529  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.93 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:14.94 250m  2:49.76 300m  3:24.58 350m  3:59.64 400m  4:31.95 
    30.91    34.02    34.65    35.36    34.82    34.82    35.06    32.31 
6. William Hutchin 12 Northwich   4:31.98 + 0.78 529  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.66 200m  2:13.06 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:23.21 350m  3:58.22 400m  4:31.98 
    30.95    33.36    34.35    34.40    34.73    35.42    35.01    33.76 
7. Dylan Tomkinson 12 Royal Wolv   4:32.74 + 0.74 525  
 50m    31.05 100m - 150m  1:39.25 200m  2:14.21 250m  2:48.97 300m  3:24.41 350m  3:59.13 400m  4:32.74 
    31.05 -  1:08.20    34.96    34.76    35.44    34.72    33.61 
8. Tyler Hamblin 12 Portsmouth N   4:34.75 + 0.80 513  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:39.89 200m  2:14.68 250m  2:50.10 300m  3:25.63 350m  4:01.46 400m  4:34.75 
    31.43    34.05    34.41    34.79    35.42    35.53    35.83    33.29 
9. Harrison Coulter 12 Stockport Mo   4:46.29 + 0.73 454  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:44.27 200m  2:21.37 250m  2:57.99 300m  3:34.72 350m  4:11.38 400m  4:46.29 
    31.55    36.11    36.61    37.10    36.62    36.73    36.66    34.91 
10. Frazer Riach 12 Stockport Mo   4:55.42 + 0.78 413  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:25.44 250m  3:02.88 300m  3:41.03 350m  4:19.04 400m  4:55.42 
    33.13    37.26    37.82    37.23    37.44    38.15    38.01    36.38 
 

  



 
Day 3 Finals 23 July  

   

 

EVENT 353 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Suleman Butt 13 Aberdeen   4:13.83 + 0.70 651  
 50m    27.07 100m    58.58 150m  1:30.65 200m  2:03.45 250m  2:35.73 300m  3:08.41 350m  3:41.58 400m  4:13.83 
    27.07    31.51    32.07    32.80    32.28    32.68    33.17    32.25 
2. David Richardson 13 Warrington W   4:16.78 + 0.74 629  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.26 150m  1:32.53 200m  2:05.16 250m  2:38.11 300m  3:11.17 350m  3:44.26 400m  4:16.78 
    28.95    31.31    32.27    32.63    32.95    33.06    33.09    32.52 
3. Mark Ovington 13 Chester Le S   4:18.48 + 0.85 617  
 50m    28.10 100m    59.54 150m  1:32.24 200m  2:05.59 250m  2:39.28 300m  3:13.18 350m  3:46.25 400m  4:18.48 
    28.10    31.44    32.70    33.35    33.69    33.90    33.07    32.23 
4. Euan Murgatroyd 13 Dumfries   4:21.75 + 0.79 594  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.15 150m  1:35.51 200m  2:09.14 250m  2:42.67 300m  3:16.58 350m  3:50.19 400m  4:21.75 
    29.74    32.41    33.36    33.63    33.53    33.91    33.61    31.56 
5. James Ross 13 Warrington W   4:22.13 + 0.77 591  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.57 150m  1:34.90 200m  2:08.60 250m  2:42.64 300m  3:16.46 350m  3:50.23 400m  4:22.13 
    29.63    31.94    33.33    33.70    34.04    33.82    33.77    31.90 
6. Jorgos Skotadis 13 Camden Swiss   4:22.59 + 0.86 588  
 50m    28.13 100m    58.83 150m  1:31.40 200m  2:04.81 250m  2:39.11 300m  3:13.25 350m  3:47.91 400m  4:22.59 
    28.13    30.70    32.57    33.41    34.30    34.14    34.66    34.68 
7. Pietro Revelli 13 Chelsea&West   4:24.46 + 0.68 576  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:02.44 150m  1:36.16 200m  2:09.64 250m  2:43.16 300m  3:17.09 350m  3:51.22 400m  4:24.46 
    29.43    33.01    33.72    33.48    33.52    33.93    34.13    33.24 
8. Ben Evans 13 Thanet Swim   4:24.60 + 0.74 575  
 50m    29.61 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:36.31 200m  2:10.46 250m  2:44.76 300m  3:18.63 350m  3:52.81 400m  4:24.60 
    29.61    32.87    33.83    34.15    34.30    33.87    34.18    31.79 
9. Daniel Brown 13 Co Peterboro   4:27.98 + 0.79 553  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.38 150m  1:36.87 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:45.93 300m  3:20.06 350m  3:54.27 400m  4:27.98 
    29.82    32.56    34.49    34.63    34.43    34.13    34.21    33.71 
10. Elliot Bertram 13 Edmonton Phx   4:28.17 + 0.78 552  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:37.49 200m  2:12.13 250m  2:46.40 300m  3:21.20 350m  3:55.33 400m  4:28.17 
    29.86    33.22    34.41    34.64    34.27    34.80    34.13    32.84 
 
 

EVENT 354 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Kerry 14 SwimTrafford   4:05.52 + 0.73 720  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.26 150m  1:29.68 200m  2:01.22 250m  2:32.17 300m  3:03.85 350m  3:34.81 400m  4:05.52 
    27.64    30.62    31.42    31.54    30.95    31.68    30.96    30.71 
2. Julian Chan Quee Lin 14 Wandsworth   4:09.84 + 0.82 683  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.04 150m  1:32.65 200m  2:05.20 250m  2:37.31 300m  3:08.59 350m  3:40.04 400m  4:09.84 
    28.79    31.25    32.61    32.55    32.11    31.28    31.45    29.80 
3. Oliver Jermy 14 Havant & Wat   4:10.66 + 0.76 676  
 50m    28.27 100m    59.68 150m  1:32.37 200m  2:05.05 250m  2:37.47 300m  3:09.49 350m  3:40.53 400m  4:10.66 
    28.27    31.41    32.69    32.68    32.42    32.02    31.04    30.13 
4. Earl Radtschenko 14 Co Coventry   4:11.80 + 0.79 667  
 50m    28.59 100m    59.90 150m  1:31.82 200m  2:04.12 250m  2:35.58 300m  3:07.65 350m  3:40.10 400m  4:11.80 
    28.59    31.31    31.92    32.30    31.46    32.07    32.45    31.70 
5. Jordan Hughes 14 N Ayrshire   4:12.05 + 0.74 665  
 50m    28.60 100m  1:00.47 150m  1:33.12 200m  2:05.58 250m  2:38.33 300m  3:11.02 350m  3:43.31 400m  4:12.05 
    28.60    31.87    32.65    32.46    32.75    32.69    32.29    28.74 
6. Regan Lloyd 14 teamipswich   4:15.45 + 1.00 639  
 50m    28.12 100m    59.57 150m  1:31.83 200m  2:05.03 250m  2:37.90 300m  3:10.97 350m  3:43.34 400m  4:15.45 
    28.12    31.45    32.26    33.20    32.87    33.07    32.37    32.11 
7. Tom Howley 14 Co Newcastle   4:15.93 + 0.93 635  
 50m    28.19 100m    59.75 150m  1:31.73 200m  2:04.52 250m  2:37.51 300m  3:10.71 350m  3:44.23 400m  4:15.93 
    28.19    31.56    31.98    32.79    32.99    33.20    33.52    31.70 
8. Benjamin Cleaveley 14 Co Manch Aq   4:16.13 + 0.74 634  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.51 150m  1:31.48 200m  2:04.56 250m  2:37.15 300m  3:10.84 350m  3:43.91 400m  4:16.13 
    28.48    31.03    31.97    33.08    32.59    33.69    33.07    32.22 
9. Samuel Richards 14 Co Coventry   4:18.11 + 0.77 619  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:00.79 150m  1:33.36 200m  2:06.51 250m  2:39.11 300m  3:12.27 350m  3:45.51 400m  4:18.11 
    28.86    31.93    32.57    33.15    32.60    33.16    33.24    32.60 
10. Luke Smith 14 Co Sheffield   4:18.16 + 0.73 619  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:00.82 150m  1:33.17 200m  2:06.01 250m  2:39.57 300m  3:12.68 350m  3:46.32 400m  4:18.16 
    29.32    31.50    32.35    32.84    33.56    33.11    33.64    31.84 
 

  



 
Day 3 Finals 23 July  

   

 

EVENT 355 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   2:12.95 + 1.02 613     31.51  1:05.23  1:39.89 
2. Molly Gowans 11 Hamilton UAE   2:13.10 + 0.75 611     31.24  1:05.78  1:40.11 
3. Emily Yap 11 TauntonDeane   2:15.25 + 0.80 582     31.56  1:06.27  1:41.54 
4. Rebecca Sherwin 11 teamipswich   2:16.49 + 0.84 567     31.36  1:06.08  1:41.80 
5. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   2:16.54 + 0.91 566     31.44  1:06.23  1:42.14 
6. Emma Cain 11 Guildford Ct   2:16.80 + 0.77 563     31.58  1:06.29  1:42.13 
7. Lauren Pirouet 11 Fife Perform   2:18.75 + 0.89 539     31.70  1:06.80  1:43.16 
8. Isobel Meikle 11 Co Oxford   2:20.35 + 0.73 521     32.77  1:08.61  1:44.71 
9. Emily Concannon 11 Aquae Sulis   2:20.41 + 0.89 520     32.97  1:09.01  1:45.78 
10. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle   2:21.54 + 0.89 508     31.71  1:07.63  1:44.86 
 

EVENT 356 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   2:11.46 + 0.86 634     30.16  1:03.36  1:37.76 
2. Sophie Hall 12 Gloucester   2:12.33 + 0.76 622     30.33  1:03.05  1:37.93 
3. Charlotte Hogarth 12 Chelsea&West   2:13.15 + 0.71 610     31.17  1:05.44  1:39.71 
4. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   2:13.30 + 0.79 608     31.46  1:05.44  1:40.35 
5. Isobel Thwaite 12 Co Chester   2:13.75 + 0.86 602     30.87  1:04.29  1:39.43 
6. Katie Parfitt 12 Cheetas SS   2:13.89 + 0.83 600     30.61  1:04.10  1:39.25 
7. Freya Beck 12 York City   2:14.70 + 0.92 590     30.88  1:04.76  1:40.13 
8. Katie Matts 12 Co Salford   2:15.60 + 0.77 578     30.67  1:05.14  1:41.24 
9. Abigail Burr 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:16.65 + 0.87 565     31.45  1:05.92  1:41.25 
10. Jasmine Holmes 12 S Bournem'th   2:18.90 + 0.54 538     31.29  1:06.24  1:42.53 
 

EVENT 357 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Megan Bowen 13 Dinnaton   2:06.79 + 0.77 707     29.38  1:01.50  1:34.56 
2. Emma Grayson 13 Co Liverpool   2:07.76 + 0.78 691     29.46  1:01.65  1:34.92 
3. Hannah Burvill 13 Woking   2:08.91 + 0.81 673     29.26  1:01.40  1:35.20 
4. Brearnna Close 13 Co Manch Aq   2:09.27 + 0.78 667     29.54  1:02.31  1:36.01 
5. Erin Nabney 13 Ealing   2:11.70 + 0.94 631     30.33  1:03.84  1:38.00 
6. Olivia Askew 13 Co Salford   2:11.84 + 0.81 629     30.01  1:03.26  1:37.88 
7. Alice Hewson 13 Berkhamsted   2:12.11 + 0.85 625     29.63  1:02.47  1:37.30 
8. Carys Thomas 13 Pembs Cty   2:12.42 + 0.77 621     30.75  1:04.56  1:39.08 
9. Dervla Curran 13 KingstonHull   2:12.95 + 0.82 613     30.48  1:03.84  1:38.59 
10. Rebecca Wilde 13 TauntonDeane   2:12.99 + 0.97 613     30.45 -  1:38.89 
 

  



 
Day 3 Finals 23 July  

   

 

EVENT 358 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. William Gayne 11 Nova Cent'n   2:29.09 + 0.67 423     35.57  1:13.26  1:51.79 
2. Matthew Munden 11 Gloucester   2:29.49 + 0.60 419     35.14  1:13.24  1:52.36 
3. Dylan Arzoni 11 Stockport Mo   2:30.40 + 0.62 412     35.11  1:13.14  1:52.87 
4. George Taplin 11 Hillingdon   2:31.44 + 0.65 403     35.94  1:14.36  1:53.61 
5. Nathan Hughes 11 Hatfield   2:32.55 + 0.65 394     36.48  1:15.33  1:54.73 
6. Ciaran Burke 11 Ireland   2:32.74 + 0.66 393     35.07 - - 
7. Eddisson Munoz 11 Co Leeds   2:35.34 -.-- 374     35.95  1:14.41  1:55.04 
8. Harrison Kemp 11 Poole   2:36.33 + 1.44 366     36.49  1:16.48  1:57.07 
9. Joseph Wakefield 11 Nova Cent'n   2:37.05 + 0.69 361     36.74  1:16.86  1:57.53 
10. Jamie Sharpley 11 Burnley BOBC   2:39.05 + 0.60 348     36.53  1:16.52  1:57.84 
 

EVENT 359 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Frederick Cornwell 12 Barnet Copt   2:13.57 + 0.64 588     30.52  1:03.69  1:38.68 
2. Frazer Riach 12 Stockport Mo   2:21.91 + 0.73 490     34.27  1:10.35  1:46.60 
3. Craig McLean 12 Carnegie   2:24.23 - 1.10 467     33.08  1:09.87  1:47.56 
4. Henry Chesterman 12 Teddington   2:24.51 -.-- 464     33.21  1:09.67  1:47.70 
5. Matthew Anderson 12 Nova Cent'n   2:25.20 + 0.77 457     33.87  1:10.04 - 
6. Rhys Singleton 12 Croydon Amph   2:25.41 + 0.55 455     34.13  1:11.04  1:48.74 
7. Ryan Smith 12 St Felix Sch   2:25.88 + 1.56 451     34.48  1:10.96  1:48.64 
8. Thomas Birtles 12 Southport   2:26.25 - 1.16 448     33.34  1:10.39  1:48.57 
9. Edward Martin 12 Co Derby   2:27.12 + 0.60 440     34.68  1:12.10  1:49.73 
10. Michael Jacobs 12 Orpington OJ   2:28.84 + 0.59 425     34.57  1:12.86  1:51.61 
 

EVENT 360 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Martyn Walton 13 Hatfield   2:12.41 + 0.65 603     30.74  1:04.17  1:38.90 
2. Luke Greenbank 13 Cockermouth   2:14.83 + 0.58 571     31.19  1:05.24  1:40.26 
3. David Richardson 13 Warrington W   2:15.94 + 0.67 558     32.03  1:06.06  1:41.26 
4. Suleman Butt 13 Aberdeen   2:17.94 + 0.64 534     31.05  1:05.65  1:42.30 
5. Joshua Moniz 13 Southport   2:18.02 + 0.71 533     32.28  1:06.93  1:42.81 
6. Joe Lynch 13 Nuneaton   2:18.60 + 0.63 526     32.91  1:09.00  1:44.86 
7. James Wilson 13 Plymouth Lea   2:19.04 + 0.62 521     31.58  1:07.22  1:43.77 
8. Benjamin Doyle 13 Ireland   2:19.33 + 1.70 518     32.42  1:07.42  1:43.81 
9. Oliver Houghton 13 Warrington W   2:19.73 + 0.71 513     32.18  1:07.78  1:44.02 
10. Oliver Goodhew 13 Mid Sussex   2:19.95 + 0.67 511     32.66  1:08.23  1:44.17 
 

EVENT 361 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Barton Townley 14 Plymouth Lea   2:09.70 + 0.72 642     31.06  1:03.62  1:36.93 
2. Jack Utting 14 UEA Norwich   2:11.45 + 0.57 617     30.93  1:04.43  1:38.33 
3. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   2:11.82 + 1.47 612     31.32  1:05.49  1:39.76 
4. Cameron Brown 14 Co Newport   2:12.03 + 0.79 609     31.07  1:04.82  1:38.68 
5. Cameron Jones 14 Bridgend Cty   2:12.90 + 0.37 597     31.27  1:05.28  1:39.72 
6. Jack Ness 14 Co Aberdeen   2:13.23 + 0.67 592     30.60  1:04.50  1:39.41 
7. Oliver Jermy 14 Havant & Wat   2:13.25 + 0.70 592     31.65  1:06.25  1:40.55 
8. Niall O'Leary 14 AbingdonVale   2:14.65 + 0.63 574     31.54  1:05.56  1:40.61 
9. Archie Mitchell 14 Wandsworth   2:15.59 - 1.50 562     31.51  1:06.54  1:41.76 
10. Kunmi Ogunfeibo 14 Beckenham   2:16.88 + 0.63 546     31.65  1:06.71  1:42.46 
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EVENT 362 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hibbott 11 Southport   2:30.42 + 1.01 531     33.06  1:11.09  1:50.79 
2. Katherine Brown 11 Co Peterboro   2:33.54 + 0.89 499     33.90  1:12.67  1:52.65 
3. Hannah Knight 11 Co Leicester   2:37.35 + 0.93 463     34.82  1:15.99  1:57.04 
4. Molly Tinker 11 Stockport Mo   2:38.16 + 0.72 456     34.49  1:14.00  1:55.52 
5. Molly Roodhouse 11 Stockport Mo   2:39.87 + 0.77 442     34.98  1:16.31  1:58.93 
6. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   2:41.07 + 0.71 432     35.69  1:16.19  1:59.35 
7. Bethany Morrin 11 Co Birm'ham   2:41.11 + 0.81 432     35.56  1:16.51  1:58.86 
8. Anya Richardson 11 Warrington W   2:41.98 + 0.83 425     35.57  1:15.85  1:58.85 
9. Bethan Hinett 11 Co Coventry   2:44.12 + 0.80 408     36.35  1:18.26  2:01.50 
10. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   2:48.76 + 0.77 376     35.79  1:19.03  2:03.67 
 

EVENT 363 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophie Waller 12 E I eXcel   2:25.70 + 0.82 584     32.45  1:10.05  1:48.39 
2. Lucy Thornton 12 Ealing   2:27.61 + 0.83 561     32.53  1:09.16  1:48.87 
3. Rosie Rudin 12 Nova Cent'n   2:27.80 + 0.78 559     32.94  1:09.70  1:48.38 
4. Emma Burns 12 Bolton Metro   2:29.26 + 0.80 543     33.01  1:10.76  1:50.17 
5. Megan Carline 12 Royal Wolv   2:29.91 + 0.78 536     32.85  1:10.85  1:50.19 
6. Evan King 12 Weston S M   2:30.46 + 0.84 530     33.69  1:12.35  1:51.49 
7. Tara Haworth 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:31.62 + 0.80 518     34.03  1:11.13  1:52.28 
8. Holly Sotheran 12 Rotherham Mo   2:32.77 + 0.77 506     33.36  1:11.98  1:52.46 
9. Ffion Wareham 12 Bridgend Cty   2:33.98 + 0.81 495     34.13  1:12.74  1:54.21 
10. Lauren Hodgson 12 Newburn   2:33.99 + 0.92 494     33.78  1:13.14  1:53.61 
 

 EVENT 364 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   2:20.36 + 0.70 653     31.20  1:07.01  1:43.50 
2. Brearnna Close 13 Co Manch Aq   2:20.46 + 0.76 652     31.16  1:06.85  1:43.90 
3. Anna Newlands 13 Cockermouth   2:21.71 + 0.85 635     31.49  1:07.36  1:44.47 
4. Harriet West 13 Co Leicester   2:21.82 + 0.77 633     31.53  1:07.12  1:45.00 
5. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   2:27.37 + 0.94 564     32.70  1:09.99  1:48.60 
6. Rebekah Birrell 13 Co Leeds   2:27.41 + 0.69 564     32.67 -  1:48.83 
7. Emily Bell 13 Barnet Copt   2:27.45 + 0.82 563     32.26  1:09.12  1:47.64 
8. Antonia Heseltine 13 Co Sheffield   2:28.01 + 0.77 557     32.33  1:09.70  1:49.26 
9. Chloe Flower 13 Aquae Sulis   2:28.97 + 0.84 546     33.36  1:09.35  1:48.18 
10. Isobel Grant 13 Co Sheffield   2:28.98 + 0.77 546     33.12  1:11.06  1:49.81 
 

  



 
Day 3 Finals 23 July  

   

 

EVENT 365 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Boys 4x200m Freestyle Team          
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hatfield       Hatfield   8:12.80  612  
   Nico Campbell   2.02.22     27.76    30.78 
          32.31    31.37 
   Bradley Slavinec   2.04.65     28.29    31.97 
          33.09    31.30 
   Ethan Lamb   2.05.22     28.52    32.25 
